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u?nr:riunqrior;efity6 uayflu{rusixl / lnformation Reporting
utnrr / Product Name : SeB Business Net

umutarfiEf, i Account No.
rioria:suir.iiufi / Date

iltvrnmtmnunrr : utnrr:runrtfiufirgdtiauufir
Report Type : Hisiorical Statement

darirg{ I Aceount Name' TRUM 0 co.,LTD.0022849553
13t44t2424

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NiA

N/A

N/A

13fi4t2024 nrlnriu I Currency. lt-to

rnruard
Description

nloSaqaur (BAY) /X696958

nz.r'l, ru (KTB) 1X550545

Sulorrorn SCB x5038 rnu rirul,u 140 rr.r.ju

i.ulouarn SCB x4299 u-ru rtinr*ni rrrurufiu

nfin:lnu {KBANK) 1X035713

nfinrl'ru (KBANK) /X895944

aft n r'lviu (KBAN K) lX7 3557 7

nftnrlnu (KBANK) /X2703BB

Sulouorn SCB x5729 r.nu -frq;ryr ru"rluriol

nft n -:'lnu (KBAN K) lX7 35577

nfr n:'lnu (KBANK) /X89888 1

iutouorn SCB x5333 uru eriuer firrfiu

iulouarn SCB x8563 uru asgtJtl r,{filuon

oa*ftu (GSB) /X923979

n61nu (KTB) 1X732434

nfrn;1vru (KBANK) /X673352

ndnr'lvru (KBANK) /X81 9090

nfi n:lms (KBANK) tX382522

5u'[oua:n SCB x71 11 uru f,iu$r'i rnour

nftn:'lyrru (KBANK) /X938300

n:r1nu (KTB) 1X646664

nft n :'lntr (KBANK) lXO3137 7

nfi n r'lvru (KBAN K) 1XA69242

n&nrl*ru (KBANK) |X777OA2

3 IN 1 SAMRONG BRANCH SANE
BUNBA/X53841 8

n:{w1w {BBL) {X261765

tuTautrn SCB x6826 r.r.ru nigld orlrrn

nfi n;'tvru (KBAf\i K) lX61 2924

nfin:'lyru (KBANK) 1X490370

nftn':'lnu {KBANK) /X246799

oorufin (GSB) 1X331508

ulrri'inuautrq (TTB) /X70761 0

nfin:'ivrrr (KBANK) /X1 1 71 56

Sutautrn SCB x8675 u1u rffnflrl Ii{dmrrr

inn1rrnfiaoiai4 a -27 1 7 -17 77
:t 0-2777-7777

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

124412024 23:04 X1 ENET N/A

124412024 23:21 X1 ENET N/A

12lA4tZA24 23:25 X] ENET N/A

121AN2024 23:25 X1 ENET N/A

1210412424 23:29 Xl ENET NIA

121O412424 23:51 X1 ENET N/A

1310412A24 0A:15 X1 ENET N/A

1310412O24 0A:25 Xl ENET N/A

1310412024 0A:25 X1 ENET NiA

13t0412024 02:42 XI ENET NIA

1310412024 C3:49 X1 ENET N/A

1310412024 Q3:52 X1 ENET N/A

13104t2024 05:16 X1 ENET N/A

13t04t2024 05-.25 X1 ENET N/A

13104t2424 4639 Xl ENET N/A

13104/2A24 A8:43 X1 ENET N/A

13t04t20241A:52 Xl ENET N/A

13144t2024 10:54 X1 ENET N/A

13104t202412:25 X1 ENET N/A

131O412024 12:25 X1 ENET N/A

1310412024 13:24 X1 ENET N1A

1310412424 M:29 X1 ENET NiA

1310412024 14:39 X1 ENET NiA

13/041202414:47 X1 ENET N/A

131O412024 15:54 XI CDM NiA

Debit
rjooo.{ruf,a0nr

Credit

1,060.00

950.00

1,050.00

1,'r00.00

800.00

1,000"00

1,050.00

825.00

469.00

1,050.00

800.00

1,050.00

700.00

850.00

855.00

800.00

900.00

950.00

900.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

855.00

900.00

245.00

6b5.UU

180.00

900.00

1,060.00

1,000.00

900.00

710.00

1,000.00

850,00

850.00

13t04D42416:44 X1 ENET

1314412024 16:53 X1 ENET

13t4N2024 17:11 Xl ENET

1310412O24 17:45 X1 ENET

131A4t2A2417:t4 X1 ENET

131Q412024 18:05 X1 ENET

1il4#202418:18 X1 ENET

1310412024 18:26 X1 ENET

131441202418:31 X1 ENET

ronirr:fi.triiirrfllrrrie"rfiarurtludfidrurora-:mlrrrr:frr{ortuyla'ir.r:uuu$6ur;irlnai drui
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information



inuwrruutl 
El

ourfi r tIfi u$n rflud drfio (r.ruruu)
Siam Commercial Bank PGL,
9 nuuftorfirun urxrq{n: rwreq{n: nyrN. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 2 of 3

u-:nr:r5unoriartafrufi uas:rmrudrrl / lnformation Reporting:uinrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

uururn:rriqf, / Account No.
riarunruirliufi / Date

ilisrnflsor:runr: : utnrrmunt'lrfiufirg6riouufi.r
Report Type : Hisiorical Statement

darirgf, i Account Narnd
13t44t2A24

TRUM Q CO.,LTD.
nrlariu I Currency. tHB

DescripUon

np'lntr (KTB) lX742665

nfinrlyrr (KBANK) 1X565833

tulouorn SCB x7422 uru dui.tiu 6iura

nft n -:Ins (KBAN K) /X263534

niln:lns (KBANK) 1X754167

nfrn':lyru (KBANK) 1X794167

nftnr'lnu (KBANK) IX63127I

n61nu (KTB) iX5S7649

n:.raioqrur (BAY) /X070587

n:r1tru (KTB)1X076189

n':.rrnw (BBL) lX47 4844

nfinr'tyru (KBANK) /X6261 08

nr$mvr (BBL) /X173591

rurl'1fl uoxtrsi (TTB) /X209939

nfinrliru (KBANK) /X465654

iulouorn SCB x4744 rrru rxnl,l r0fi4fi

iulariarn SCB x6898 rlril wo lifli
nflrilH (BBL) 1X120422

Yrlorrarn SCB x5333 uru oiuor d ufiu

Sulouarn SCB i3139 uru nqoruu 'ior'le

Suloriorn SCB x1915 uru figorio {fuiirau

nfin:lru (KBANK) /X592S05

n:rrrw (BBL) iX859549

Sulouorn SCB x4229 uru 4:n.rrd ur1ir

nfi n :-lyu (KtsAN K) lX47 497 I
nfin'r'1rs (KBANK) IX186434

Sulouorn SCB x7826 urs 6ttn r.rdoi

n&n:lmu (KBANK) tXO4867 2

nftn':liru (KBANK) 1X64161 0

n';rlnr (KTB) {X447374

nfi n:},ru {KBANK) 1X253592

nfi n:lnu {KBANK) iX988357

nfi n'r'tzru (KBAN K) /X239625

nBn'r1uu (KBANK) /X534606

nfi n:1yrr {I(BANK) lX31 5433
iarnlmr6oeiofi A -27 7 7 -7 7 77
t.0-2777-7771

0022849553
13t04t2424

N/A

N/A

NiA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

NiA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

NIA

N/A

N/A

N/A

NIA

uoogr-trHflaufl1
Credit

1,050.00

850.00

950.00

1,000.00

815.00

815.00

1,050.00

1,050.00

1,000.00

1,050.00

900.00

1,000.00

850.00

1,000.00

900.00

850.m

825.00

850.00

1,050.00

365.00

825.00

800.00

1342.40

1,000.00

500.00

850,00

905.00

1,060.00

915.00

1,000.00

850.00

850-00

900.00

1,000.00

60"00

13104/2024 18:37 X1

13to412024 18:41 X1

13104i2024 18:50 X1

131O412024 19:14 X1

13fi412024 19:33 Xl

131O412424 19:34 X1

13t441242419:34 X1

1310412024 19:36 X1

1310412024 19:53 X1

13t44t202419:53 X1

1310412024 2A:A0 X1

13!0412024 2A:03 X1

13144t2024 2A:13 X1

1310412024 20:22 X1

13104t2024 2A:26 Xl

fiJA4t2A24 2A34 X1

'13104i2024 20:35 X1

13t04t2024 2436 X1

1310412024 2O:4Q X1

131O412024 20:49 X1

1310412024 20:51 X1

1310412024 2A:56 Xl

131A412024 21:03 X1

13/4412024 21:08 X1

13104t2024 21:12 X1

13f04D424 21:14 Xl

1310412A24 21:18 X1

1310412024 21:19 X1

1310412024 21:21 X1

1310412024 21:25 X1

1310412O24 21:26 X1

13104t2024 21:29 X1

131O4f2024 21:40 X1

13|A4EA24 21:43 X]

13104DA24 21:44 X1

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET

ENET
JY," A,

t0nfl11ll, ll,l0ll.ultFt0-:llRlutdttldr'lllilll['t01J0.Jnu1fl't?fr1iofi].t]^iHl1mruua0Htii'][floi {]H5
This is a computer generated and requires no signature. For more information I



Inawrrilud ffi
rurnr r'[u uwrrftutl drfio (r.ruruu]
$iam Commercial Bank PCL,
I nuu{sorfilun urNoq{n: rtneqdn: nvrx. 10900
I Ratchadapisek Rd., Jatujak, Jatujak, Bangkok 10900

Pages 3 of 3

uinr :rSunqrTa4arirgfl ua g :'tu.nudt1 / I nformalion Reportin g
utnrr / Product Name : SCB Business Net

rlunrssrnunrr : utn'r:muntlr6uf,ryddsuufi.r
Report Type : Historical $tatement

darfty{ I Account Narheuururntfqf, / Account No.
darinfiui'l.tiufi / Date

00228495s3

Date Time Tr Code Channel Cheque No

13t04t2024 21:47 Xl ENET N/A

1310412024 21:54 X1 ENET N/A

13t04t2}24 22..A5 Xl ENET NiA

1310412A24 22.08 X1 ENET N/A

131A412A24 22:15 Xl ENET N/A

13104/2A24 22:18 X1 ENET N/A

13t0412024 22:18 X1 ENET N/A

1310412024 22:27 X1 ENET NiA

1310412024 22:29 X1 ENET N/A

13t448024 22:29 X1 ENET N/A

1310412024 22:42 X1 ENET N/A

1310412A24 22:49 X1 ENET N/A

13104t2024 22:53 X1 ENET N/A

1310412A24 22:53 X'l ENET N/A

13144t2024 22:54 Xl ENET N/A

Totel Debits

Total Cr€dits

TRUM O CO.,LTD.
nqariu / Currency. THB

Description

n&n:Inu (KBANK) /X817533

Yulaurrn SCB x1639 uru fiun: uotdufir

nRnr'lvrs (KBANK) /X630383

Sulouarn SCB x7824 uru ourroru{ r.:rtlru

nr-.r1ua (KTB) /X525990

nfinrlvru (KBANK) tX747853

nfinr'lnu (KBANK) lx'l 14665

oorn^u (GSB) iX026348

ndn:'lnu (l(BANt<) lX1 30957

Sulouorn SCB x9778 irfl:0u05 ilrfim

ndn:lyru (KBANI$ iX2951 20

nfio:'lyrir (KBANK) /X898881

nfin:lnu (KBANK) 1X212935

Sulouarn SCB x5038 *ru sieltla uo..rudu

n1llno (KTB) /X550545

r1n+r6ariafl A -277 7 -7777
,-2777-7777

Credit

8.15.00

1,060.00

850.00

905.00

1,005.00

't 
,1 00.00

1,020.00

1,930.00

1,000.00

1,000.00

850.00

800.00

900.00

1,050.00

900-00

75,836.00

tanar:ilflhidtflrraio.rfiarurdudildrulmra+rurstrtflrffor{rudoiruryuuooxsltera{ d.}fi{u,
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